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Division of Operational Services
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Lake Chad

ATLANTIC OCEAN

80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR80,880 Refugees from CAR
dispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locationsdispersed in various locations

2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria2,871 Refugees from Nigeria

1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers1,312 Asylum-seekers

3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad3,626 Refugees from Chad

12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees12,580 Urban refugees

 Total: 101,269 People of concern
 to UNHCR in Cameroon 


